

Levelling Register.—Continued.

No. of Station.	Distance in feet from the River St. John.	Back Sight.	Fore Sight.	Difference.	Total height in feet above the River St. John.	Remarks.
	178,006				587.75	Brought up.
718	178,053	10.68	.61	10.07	597.82	
9	178,101	9.23	.79	8.44	606.26	
720	178,199	11.02	.89	10.13	616.39	
1	178,301	11.10	1.54	9.56	625.95	
2	178,411	9.65	.54	9.11	635.06	
3	178,501	11.17	.22	10.95	646.01	
4	178,549	9.31	.14	9.17	655.18	
5	178,596	12.53	.25	12.28	667.46	
6	178,679	11.48	.25	11.23	678.69	
7	178,748	11.08	.15	10.93	689.63	
8	178,818	11.64	.20	11.44	701.06	
9	178,891	10.23	.02	10.21	711.27	
730	178,977	10.41	.90	9.51	720.78	
1	179,076	11.54	.36	11.18	731.96	
2	179,191	10.20	.48	9.72	741.68	
3	179,373	13.02	.95	12.07	753.75	
4	179,578	14.48	1.30	13.18	766.93	
5	179,961	5.60	6.15	.55	766.38	
6	180,111	.91	10.52	9.61	756.77	
7	180,261	.75	10.89	10.14	746.63	
8	180,455	.30	10.86	10.56	736.07	
9	180,796	1.08	5.25	4.17	731.90	
740	180,991	10.85	.94	9.91	741.81	
1	181,386	13.37	1.21	12.16	753.97	
2	181,813	3.54	8.69	5.15	748.82	
3	182,024	1.26	10.97	9.71	739.11	
4	182,111	.51	11.15	10.64	728.47	
5	182,231	.76	11.14	10.38	718.09	
6	182,329	.16	11.04	10.88	707.21	
7	182,411	.00	10.80	10.80	696.41	
8	182,514	.10	11.19	11.09	685.32	
9	182,601	.09	11.19	11.10	674.22	
750	182,679	.16	10.64	10.48	663.74	
1	182,761	.99	11.32	10.33	653.41	
2	182,873	1.79	11.24	9.45	643.96	
3	182,961	.70	9.10	8.40	635.56	
4	183,145	7.09	.00	7.09	642.65	
5	183,317	11.86	1.85	10.01	652.66	
6	183,529	10.64	.35	10.29	662.95	
7	183,716	12.33	.78	11.55	674.50	
8	184,261	7.53	10.18	2.65	671.85	
9	184,521	3.65	10.30	6.65	665.20	
760	184,721	1.21	11.32	10.11	655.09	
1	184,873	1.06	10.72	9.66	645.43	
2	185,021	1.88	10.70	8.82	636.61	
3	185,145	.41	10.94	10.53	626.08	
4	185,221	.64	10.44	9.80	616.28	
5	185,396	4.79	1.93	2.86	619.14	
6	185,565	10.47	1.51	8.96	628.10	
7	185,761	13.60	.99	12.61	640.71	
8	185,986	12.82	1.23	11.59	652.30	
9	186,296	10.44	1.77	8.67	660.97	
770	186,661	7.98	1.82	6.16	667.13	
1	186,961	4.53	4.15	.38	667.51	
2	187,073	1.93	10.11	8.18	659.33	
3	187,381	1.05	10.88	9.83	649.50	
4	187,521	1.20	12.70	11.50	638.00	
5	187,631	1.00	10.89	9.89	628.11	
6	187,731	1.28	10.74	9.46	618.65	
7	187,821	1.15	10.44	9.29	609.36	
8	187,915	.15	10.84	10.69	598.67	
9	187,971	.46	10.90	10.44	588.23	
780	188,046	.67	13.80	13.13	575.10	
1	188,121	.31	10.74	10.43	564.67	
2	188,206	.96	10.87	9.91	554.76	
3	188,281	.19	10.57	10.38	544.38	
	188,281				544.38	Carried over.